Sorghastrum nutans, Indian Grass

For current pricing, availability, and
information on our full installation
and management services, visit
stantecnativeplantnursery.com

STANTEC NATIVE PLANT NURSERY

SLOPE STABILIZATION

This grass and sedge mix is best suited for sites with slopes where erosion

control is needed. Applications include embankments, dams, and levees. Use this
mix in conjunction with erosion control materials for best results. This seed mix
includes 7 of 8 native permanent grass and sedge species. Apply at 60.00 PLS

pounds per acre.

Botanical Name

Permanent Grasses

Andropogon gerardii
Bouteloua curtipendula
Carex spp.

Elymus canadensis
Elymus virginicus
Panicum virgatum
Schizachyrium scoparium
Sorghastrum nutans

Temporary Cover

Avena sativa
Lolium multiforum

Common Name

Big Bluestem
Side-Oats Grama
Prairie Sedge Species
Canada Wild Rye
Virginia Wild Rye
Switch Grass

Little Bluestem
Indian Grass

Common Oat
Annual Rye

Total

PLS Oz/Acre

48.00
16.00

4.00
32.00
24.00
12.00
32.00
32.00

200.00

640.00
120.00

Add a pollinator enhancement

To add a pollinator enhancement to the Slope Stabilization seed mix, add our
Native Wildflower seed mix (page 20) at a rate of .25 acre of Native Wildflower to

1 acre of the Slope Stabilization seed m

iX.



