

Botanical Name	Common Name	PLS Oz/Acre
Permanent Grasses		
Andropogon gerardii	Big Bluestem	48.00
Bouteloua curtipendula	Side-Oats Grama	16.00
Carex spp.	Prairie Sedge Species	4.00
Elymus canadensis	Canada Wild Rye	32.00
Elymus virginicus	Virginia Wild Rye	24.00
Panicum virgatum	Switch Grass	12.00
Schizachyrium scoparium	Little Bluestem	32.00
Sorghastrum nutans	Indian Grass	32.00
		200.00
Temporary Cover		
Avena sativa	Common Oat	640.00
Lolium multiforum	Annual Rye	120.00
	Total	760.00